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South Jersey Race Timing
SJTiming.Com

BOYS & GIRLS CLUB OF GLOUCESTER COUNTY 5K
Glassboro, NJ April 27 2019

                                                                                                                              
   Place Bib#  Name                Gen Age Guntime Pace  Div/Tot  Div     Gen/Tot  G     

===== ===== =================== === === ======= ===== ======== ======= ======== =  
    1   419 David King          M    55   21:35  6:57   1/24   M18+      1/26   M  
    2   440 Felix Torres        M    20   21:51  7:02   2/24   M18+      2/26   M  
    3   422 Ryan Marker         M    25   22:22  7:12   3/24   M18+      3/26   M  
    4   439 Steve Spencer       M    34   23:38  7:37   4/24   M18+      4/26   M  
    5   450 Steven Meck         M    35   24:33  7:54   5/24   M18+      5/26   M  

     
    6   413 Mike Frett          M    35   24:36  7:55   6/24   M18+      6/26   M  
    7   423 David Marshall      M    35   24:43  7:58   7/24   M18+      7/26   M  
    8   445 Nico Ricci          M    66   24:46  7:59   8/24   M18+      8/26   M  
    9   433 Nicole Orchard      F    50   25:09  8:06   1/12   F18+      1/14   F  
   10   453 Greg Esposito       M    34   25:18  8:09   9/24   M18+      9/26   M  

    
   11   456 Michele Susson      F    55   25:21  8:10   2/12   F18+      2/14   F  
   12   434 Stacy Parker        F    38   26:09  8:25   3/12   F18+      3/14   F  
   13   447 Nicole Tellechea    F    13   26:11  8:26   1/1    F11-17    4/14   F  
   14   429 John Milne          M    34   26:24  8:30  10/24   M18+     10/26   M  
   15   448 Tom McCarvile       M    64   26:29  8:32  11/24   M18+     11/26   M  

    
   16   432 Roman Ojeda         M    39   27:09  8:45  12/24   M18+     12/26   M  
   17   431 Ely Nieves          M    31   27:10  8:45  13/24   M18+     13/26   M  
   18   401 Lisandro Benavides  M    47   27:30  8:51  14/24   M18+     14/26   M  
   19   403 Dylan Carpenter     M    24   28:54  9:19  15/24   M18+     15/26   M  
   20   404 Rustin Cassway      M    53   28:54  9:19  16/24   M18+     16/26   M  

    
   21   410 Terry Dalton        F    59   30:20  9:46   4/12   F18+      5/14   F  
   22   446 Melissa Hugson      F    28   31:15 10:04   5/12   F18+      6/14   F  
   23   449 Mel Meck            M    69   31:15 10:04  17/24   M18+     17/26   M  
   24   455 Jaime Whalen        F    43   31:19 10:05   6/12   F18+      7/14   F  
   25   454 Nick Scardino       M    52   31:36 10:11  18/24   M18+     18/26   M  

    
   26   458 Suleman Nisar       M    24   31:40 10:12  19/24   M18+     19/26   M  
   27   437 Francis Spence      M    61   31:57 10:17  20/24   M18+     20/26   M  
   28   457 Barry Susson        M    56   32:23 10:26  21/24   M18+     21/26   M  
   29   411 Marc Filipponi      M    32   33:55 10:55  22/24   M18+     22/26   M  
   30   412 Kassandra Folmer    F    24   35:43 11:30   7/12   F18+      8/14   F  

    
   31   438 Audrey Spence       F    35   37:57 12:13   8/12   F18+      9/14   F  
   32   452 Payton Estburg      F    22   39:27 12:42   9/12   F18+     10/14   F  
   33   435 Erin Pence          F    39   40:51 13:09  10/12   F18+     11/14   F  
   34   430 Maureen Morrison    F    50   40:58 13:11  11/12   F18+     12/14   F  
   35   428 Ashton Miller       M    12   43:19 13:57   1/2    M11-17   23/26   M  

    
   36   425 Beth Miller         F    39   43:22 13:58  12/12   F18+     13/14   F  
   37   451 Jeston Varghese     M    38   43:42 14:04  23/24   M18+     24/26   M  
   38   417 Andy Innocent       M    39   49:12 15:50  24/24   M18+     25/26   M  
   39   426 Dakota Miller       M    15   50:28 16:15   2/2    M11-17   26/26   M  
   40   459 Gabriela Ojeda      F    10   51:59 16:44   1/1    F10&UND  14/14   F  

 

 
 

TOP MALE FINISHERS 
 

   Place Bib#  Name                Ag City         St Time        
===== ===== =================== == ============ == =======  
    1   419 David King          55 HAMMONTON    NJ   21:35  
    2   440 Felix Torres        20 VINELAND     NJ   21:51  
    3   422 Ryan Marker         25 SEWELL       NJ   22:22  

 
TOP FEMALE FINISHERS 

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=M89OWM-F5ec&t=25s&feature=youtu.be%22
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   Place Bib#  Name                Ag City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== == ============ == =======  
    1   433 Nicole Orchard      50 CLEMENTON    NJ   25:09  
    2   456 Michele Susson      55 VOORHEES     NJ   25:21  
    3   434 Stacy Parker        38 GIBBSTOWN    NJ   26:09  

 

 
 

5K AGE-GROUP RESULTS 
 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 10  (3 WINNERS) 
 

   Place Bib#  Name                Age City         St Time        
===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1   459 Gabriela Ojeda       10 GLASSBORO    NJ   51:59  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  11 - 17  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1   428 Ashton Miller        12 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   43:19  
    2   426 Dakota Miller        15 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   50:28  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  11 - 17  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1   447 Nicole Tellechea     13 MEDFORD      NJ   26:11  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  18 - 99  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1   419 David King           55 HAMMONTON    NJ   21:35  
    2   440 Felix Torres         20 VINELAND     NJ   21:51  
    3   422 Ryan Marker          25 SEWELL       NJ   22:22  
    4   439 Steve Spencer        34 SICKLERVILLE NJ   23:38  
    5   450 Steven Meck          35 MONTCLAIR    NJ   24:33  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  18 - 99  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1   433 Nicole Orchard       50 CLEMENTON    NJ   25:09  
    2   456 Michele Susson       55 VOORHEES     NJ   25:21  
    3   434 Stacy Parker         38 GIBBSTOWN    NJ   26:09  
    4   410 Terry Dalton         59 GLASSBORO    NJ   30:20  
    5   446 Melissa Hugson       28 TURNERSVILL  NJ   31:15  

 


